
S.No.
Registration 

Number
Student's Name Father's Name

1 E096 Aarush Mehra Mr. Nitin Mehra

2 S071 Agastya Shanker Mr. Ravi Shanker

3 S005 Aishani Adishree Mr. Rajat Rakesh

4 S112 Akshdeep Singh Mr. Vicky

5 E094 Anahita Singh Mr. Sumit Kumar

6 E110 Anushka Dinkar Mr. Shailendra Singh Dinkar

7 E172 Argya Mr. Arvind Kumar

8 E087 Arjun Sharma Mr. Saurabh Sharma

9 S020 Arshpreet Kaur Mr. Inderjeet Singh

10 E023 Atharva Gupta Mr. Kapil Gupta

11 E075 Aviraj Singh Thakur Mr. Vaibhav Thakur

12 S101 Avyaan Arora Mr. Kashish Arora

13 E181 Ayaansh Rathor Mr. Rahul Rathor

14 E056 Chanakshi Kochhar Mr. Kashish Kochhar

15 22 Charul Sagar Mr. Kuldeep

16 S124 Chitranshi Singh Mr. Nitin Kumar

17 E132 Devansh Pal Mr. Krishan Pal
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18 S002 Devansh Singh Mr. Vishal Singh

19 E192 Dhruv Kumar Mr. Deepak Kumar

20 36 Enaira Bajaj Mr. Shanky Bajaj

21 4 Harman Jeet Dhir Mr. Lakshay Jeet Dhir

22 S108 Harman Preet Singh Mr. Inderjeet Singh

23 11 Harshiv Sahdev Mr. Prince Kumar

24 S119 Hazel Shergill Mr. Sandip Singh

25 S012 Hitvik Jain Mr. Puneet Kumar Jain

26 E057 Hiyan Gupta Mr. Sahil Gupta

27 E185 Inaya Saifi Mr. Imran Khan

28 S036 Jasnoor Kaur Mr. Harmeet Singh

29 E160 Jivansh Mr. Sandeep Kumar

30 E187 Kaairav Chaturvedi Mr. Jagesh Chaturvedi

31 S076 Kaashvi Mr. Praveen

32 S001 Kanishka Sharma Mr. Kapil Sharma

33 S121 Krishank Rohilla Mr. Shashank Rohilla

34 E122 Luvleen Narula Mr. Amanpal Singh 

35 E007 Maahika Mishra Mr. Sharad Kumar Mishra

36 S049 Maanvika Baliyan Mr. Chander Kant

37 S104 Mahira Jain Mr. Rahul Jain

38 E167 Manan Bhasin Mr. Dheeraj Bhasin
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39 E119 Manan Rajput Mr. Rohit Rajput

40 S059 Manraj Singh Mr. Sukhjeet Singh

41 8 Mihika Mr. Amit Khandelwal

42 E033 Monali Mehta Mr. Ajay Mehta

43 E058 Namish Puri Mr. Amit

44 2 Nirvair Singh Mr. Hardeep Singh

45 E148 Nischay Sharma Mr. Sandeep Kumar Sharma

46 E191 Nived Kumar Mr. Hira Kumar

47 E171 Nyra Verma Mr. Vipin Kumar Verma

48 E164 Paakhi Kashyap Mr. Brijesh Kumar

49 E082 Paarth Negi Mr. Rajesh Negi

50 S029 Parshvi Ahuja Mr. Rajesh Kumar Ahuja

51 E155 Parth Malhotra Mr. Shashank Malhotra

52 E189 Paviter Kumar Singh Mr. Yogesh Kumar 

53 E044 Prabodhini Jain Mr. Gaurav Jain

54 E051 Praneel Gupta Mr. Rohit Gupta

55 S088 Preet Kaur Mr. Chandeep Singh

56 E170 Rajvi Jatiwal Mr. Ravi Kumar

57 E135 Ridhansh Sapra Mr. Ankit Sapra

58 E043 Rishit Kaushal Mr. Anurag Kaushal

59 E026 Riyansh Tanwar Mr. Kamal Kishore Tanwar
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60 E020 Rudraksh Sharma Mr. Shubham Sharma

61 E038 Saanvi Arora Mr. Nitin Arora

62 S084 Samarth Kumar Jha Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Jha

63 E106 Samyak Jain Mr. Naman Jain

64 S064 Shantanu Singh Rajput Mr. Vinay Singh

65 E021 Shinoy Aluria Mr. Tarun Aluria

66 S097 Shreyansh Choudhary Mr. Alok Choudhary

67 E123 Syeda Sidhra Azeem Mr. Syed Azeem Hussain

68 E169 Tanish Bhasin Mr. Himanshu Bhasin

69 E109 Tashvi Nagar Mr. Robin Naagar

70 E105 Tavish Maggo Ms. Pooja Maggo

71 E133 Tejansh Jha Mr. Bhavesh Kumar Jha

72 S016 Tejas Sharma Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma

73 E062 Treesha Sukhija Mr. Gulshan Sukhija

74 E036 Trisha Singh Mr. Chetanand Kumar Singh

75 E004 Vaibhav Singh Mr. Girish Kumar Kain

76 E068 Vivanshi Mudgal Mr. Nitin Mudgal

77 E069 Yashvin Rawat Mr. Ashish Rawat

78 21 Yuvan Mr. Kapil Kumar
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